
205 HELP WANTED 
Models needed for long to short hair 
makeovers in Eugene. Get paid for 
that summertime cut! Call (253) 350- 
4960 for more information. 

National, statewide, and local Demo- 
cratic and progressive campaigns 
seeking paid canvass and field staff. 
Must have campaign experience, 
car, and be willing to travel. Send re- 
sume to fieldworks @fieldworkson- 
line.com. 

Firefighters-Wildland Exciting/chal- 
leneging summer job. Travel & work 
with the best. Arduous physical la- 
bor, long hours, dedication. Training 
6/14-18. Drug test required. Skoo- 
kum: 688-1900. 

Indoor outdoor garden center look- 
ing for full/part-time employees. 
Must have interest in plants. Retail 
sales. Fax resume to 541-341-1250. 

Baby sitter in Sept. Car and referen- 
ces. Some overnights. 2 kids, $7/hr. 
Frosh/soph preferred 686-2696. 

Does Your Summer Job Suck? 
Southwestern Internship offers avg 
$8,400 for summer, college credits, 
travel and great resume builder. 
For details call Alisha at 337-4440. 

Getting 
soaked 
on rent 
payments? 
See our housing listings. 

Want a fantastic summer job? 
College Pro Painters hiring full-time 
job site Managers and Painters. $8- 
$11 per/hr, + awesome bonuses! No 
experience necessary. Jobs in WA. 
& OR. Apply at 888-277-9787 or 
www.collegepro.com 

Change the life of a child this sum- 
V mer. Staff needed for camp near 

Portland. Michael, 503-231-9484 

Summer construction jobs. Carpen- * try experience a must. Good pay. 
Contact Josh at: 485-6638 

Wanted your quality used sports 
gear. Why drag it home when we will 
pay you $$$ for it! We buy, trade 
and consign new & used sports and 
exercise equipment. Play It Again 
Sports 2598 Willamette, Eugene. 
342-4041 

205 HELP WANTED 
Painters and cleaners. 

5-7 days work at apt. near UO. To 
prep apts. tor new tenants. Exper. 
preferred. Call 336-297-1340. 7am- 
6pm only. 
SUWS Adolescent and Youth Pro- 
grams-instructing opportunity this 
summer. Great pay, two weeks on, 
two oft. Must be 21 years of age, 
CPR/FA required, Southern Idaho. 
www.suws.com or 208-886-2565. 

CAMP COUNSELOR JOBS 
Top ranked children's camps located 
in Pocono Mtns. of PA seeking cabin 
& specialist counselors to teach 
team spports, tennis, gymnastics, 
waterfornt, outdoor adventure, art & 
MORE! Apply online at: 

www.pineforestcamp.com 
FREE RENT + salary, + phone, 
+ cable and other perks if you 
qualify as a p/t resident asst, 
manager at Duck’s Village. Apply at 
3235 Kinsrow (by Autzen Stadium). 
M-F, 8-5. 485-7200. 

Summer jobs for the environment 
$300-$500/wk. 

Protect national forests 
Stop sprawl 

Work with great people 
Join the nation’s largest grass roots 
public interest organization to pro- 
tect our environment, human rights 
and democracy. Career opportuni- 

ties and benefits available. 
18 & older. 

Call Emily: 541-686-2771 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
2 bdrm. $850/mo. 963 E. 27th. Avail, 
after 7-1. 3 bdrm $1250/mo. 1720 
Patterson. Avail. 9-7. 1 year lease. 
Both near campus. Call: 345-4938. 

CUTE, CLEAN 4 BDRM./ 1 BATH 
HOUSE CLOSE 2 UO.W/D, DW, 

PARKING, NO PETS 
758 E 19th (Alder/Hilyard) $1750/mo 
935 E 24th (Alder/Harris) $1600/mo 
Call: Brooke & Brian 503-310-6537 
2909 Charnelton, Clean & Spacious. 
3 Ig bdrms, 2 ba, porch, garage, w/d, 
dw, 8 skylights, vaulted ceiling & fan, 
oak floors, backyard. No smoking or 
pets. $1245/mo. 6/15 Call 345-6766. 
1427 W. 10th alley. Charming 3 
bdrm., 1 ba., bonus room, wood 
floors, W/D, pet? $925 579-3364. 

VERY NICE! 
Restored 1920’s 2 bdrm townhouse. 

1.5 baths. $895 + c/deposit. No 
dogs. 579-1568 

First month’s rent free! 1+ bdrm. cot- 
tage. Pets welcome. $590/mo. 1376 
W. 6th. Call 343-6000 
3 bdrm house. 12 blocks from cam- 
pus, $975/mo. Avail Sept. 1. Call 
343-8263 for appointment. 
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CAMPUS RENTALS 
iMrgest Selection Personal Service 

Summer Rates 
Fall Reservations Pi ** 

Campus Chateau 
1668 Ferry 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 
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
Nice backyard. $350. 602 E. 8th #5. 
343-6000. www.campusrental.com 
3 BDRM HOUSE, fp, w/d, dw, 543 
W. 18th. $1100/mo. Avail. Sept. 
912-7470. 
1745 Patterson Alley. NEW 2 bdrm., 
1.5 ba townhouse. w/d, dw, fp, per- 
go floors, covered prkg. $925, rent- 
ing now & for summer. 579-3364 

West Hills Village 
1459 City View 

Eugene, OR 97402 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2-3 
Bedroom Units 

Guaranteed Rents 
w/o Lease 1 yr. 
Check us out. 

344-3311 

1 bed, 1 ba. New carpet, on-site w/d, 
close to campus. Parking, water/gar- 
bage paid. $450/mo. summer rate. 
1774 Patterson Alley. 485-8267 or 
913-3478. 

1 and 2 bdrm., hardwood floors, 
everything new, parking. $395 and 
$450. 344-4619 

025043651 

Welcome to 725 EAST 14TH 
HILYARH house 

New, Upscale Apartments! 
Secured Front Entrance And Parking Garage! 

Each Unit Features: 
■ Washer & Dryer ■ Microwave Oven 
■ Self Cleaning Oven ■ Frost free Refrigerator 
■ Quality and Amenities Throughout! ■ Exercise Room 
■ Cable ready for direct high speed access to the internet and the UO 

Model Unit Available to View for Fall lease sign up! 
For additional information on the newest and most exciting apartment complex, 
designed for the discriminating student in upscale living and modern technology, 

contact: 302-9088 

von Klein Property Management, LLC. 
1301 Ferry Street, #3 • Plume ltt.»-777(» • Fax li.'t Ni.iliil 

225 QUADS 
FIRST MONTH FREE! 

Quads close to campus. $275. 430 
E. 15th Ave. All utilities paid. 465- 

8938 or 343-6000 
www.CampusRental.com 

159 E. 15th. $280, includes basic 
utils. Shared kitchen, shared bath. 
Call 334-4625 or 915-3101. 

FIRST MONTH FREE!! 
Newer Quads accross the street 
from campus. Lease or month to 

month $175/195.1827 Harris St. 
343-6000. www.CampusRental.com 

469 E. 15th 
Quads 

Clean, quiet, campus environment. 
All utilities paid. $275/mo. 

($200/mo summer lease). 683-1119 
Forest P Bowman & Company Inc. 

484-5000; 541-758-4200 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
2 roommates needed for summer, 
maybe fall. House 2 blocks from 
campus. $265 + utilities. 346-8083 
Share 3 bdrm house w/2 females. 
Newly remodeled, close to UO, Irg. 
room, couples ok. 302-4884 
Share large house with couple. 2 
bedroom, own bath, $400/mo + 
share util. Spring or Bill: 726-7694 

Close to UO. W/D, fully furnished. 
$215 + utils. Available Summer. 
Call 541-261-3897. 

1/2 month free rent. 

3 blocks UO. Lots of light. $295 + 

dep., incl. utils, and kitchen use. 
Laundry avail. Sorry, no pets or 
smoking. Bell Real Estate, 688- 
2060 

HILYARD HOUSE SUBLET AVAIL 
Corner rm. w/view on 14th & Hlyd. 2 
windows, 2 closets, w/d in unit, d/w, 
secure garage. Furnished or unfur- 
nished. June rent + util FREE. Call 
503-998-9178 NOW! 
Summer housing from $250 /mo., 
paid util. & Internet. Near Knight Li- 
brary. 485-8008 or 554-7371 
Fall housing from $350/mo. at The 
Spot. Utilities & Internet incl. 485- 
8008 or 554-7371. 
Rooms for rent in 4 bedroom house. 
Large backyard, w/d, pets with ap- 
proval. #300 per month, $300 de- 
posit. Call Brad 968-3662. 
Share 3 bdrm, 2 ba., clean, newer 
home on bus route. NS, Easy cam- 
pus access, 5 miles. $350/mo. + 1/3 
util. Call Lauren: 541-206-3659. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
3 bdrms for rent close to UO. 15th & 
High. $1000/month. Take over for 
summer, begin in June. 513-2685 

240 GARAGE/STORAGE SPACE 
Budget storage. Excellent move-in 
special near campus. Pay 2 months, 
get 3rd free. 747-5757. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Female roommate wanted to share 
new, clean 2 bdrm. apt. W/D, near 
bus route. Move in now. $350/mo, 
includes util. Call 543-0352. 
2 responsible, relaxed roommates 
wanted to share 3 brdrm., 1 ba. 
house on 28th & Harris. W/D, wood 
floors, fp, on bus route. Avail. Sept. 
$350/mo. + util. Ellen: 345-3380 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
University boarding house. 574 E. 
14th. Great house, clean and 
upscale. 10 bdrm, 5 ba., each room 
w/ DSL. AH util. incl. 744-3000. 

Lg. rm in 3 bdrm house. 25th & Pot- 
ter. Wood floors, W/D, yard. 
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